
  

 

 

ATHENS UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2010‐2011 

  

Re-sit exam period September 2010  

  

Start of Exams:                                                                Tuesday, August 24, 2010 

End of Exams:                                                                  Thursday, September 30, 2010  

Grades of announcement:                                            until Friday, October 29, 2010  

 
 

 FALL SEMESTER 

  

o Classes 

Classes begin:                                                                Monday, October 4, 2010  

Break before Christmas Holidays:                  Friday, December 24, 2010     

Classes restart:                                                             Monday, January 7, 2011 

Classes end:                                                                   Friday, January 25, 2011   

  

o Exam period January - February 2011  

Start of Exams:  

End of Exams:  

Grades of announcement:  

Wednesday , January 26, 2011 

Monday, February 28, 2011                          

until  Monday, March 28, 2011 

  

o Holidays 

Greek National Holiday, Thursday, October 28, 2010 

Athens Polytechnic uprising, Wednesday, November 17, 2010 

National Holiday, Epiphany, Thursday, January 6, 2011 

 
  

SPRING SEMESTER 

  

o Classes 

Classes begin:                                                                

Break before Easter Holidays: 

Classes restart:  

Classes end:   

Tuesday, March 1, 2011 

Monday, April 18, 2011  

Monday, May 2, 2011  

Thursday, June 9, 2011 

 

o Exam period June 2011  

Start of Exams:  

End of Exams:  

Grades of announcement:  

Friday, June 10, 2011  

Friday, July 8, 2011                           

until  Monday, August 8, 2011 

 
 

 

o  Holidays   

Clean Monday, Monday, March 7, 2011 

Greek Independence Day, Friday, March 25, 2011 

Pentecost Monday, Monday, June 13, 2011 


